
2026 CALENDAR

APR 2026
WEEK DATE CITY TOURNAMENT NAME SURFACECATEGORY DRAWS

BARCELONA BARCELONA OPEN BANC SABADELL 

14

13-APR

MONTE-CARLO 1 ROLEX MONTE-CARLO MASTERS CL

CL

ATP MASTERS 1000

ATP 50015

MUNICH BMW OPEN BY BITPANDA CLATP 500

56

32

32

05-APR

22-APR16 MADRID 4 MUTUA MADRID OPEN CLATP MASTERS 1000

MADRID 4 MUTUA MADRID OPEN CLATP MASTERS 1000

96

17

HOUSTON FAYEZ SAROFIM & CO. U.S.  MEN’S CLAY COURT CHAMPIONSHIP
13 30-MAR BUCHAREST TIRIAC OPEN CL

CL

ATP 250

ATP 250

28 

28 

MARRAKECH GRAND PRIX HASSAN I I CLATP 250 28

MAR 2026
WEEK DATE CITY TOURNAMENT NAME SURFACECATEGORY

INDIAN WELLS 4 BNP PARIBAS OPEN
9 04-MAR INDIAN WELLS 4 H

H
ATP MASTERS 1000
ATP MASTERS 1000

DRAWS

96
10

MIAMI 4 MIAMI OPEN PRESENTED BY ITAÚ
11 18-MAR MIAMI 4 MIAMI OPEN PRESENTED BY ITAÚ H

H
ATP MASTERS 1000
ATP MASTERS 1000

96
12

BNP PARIBAS OPEN

JAN 2026
WEEK DATE CITY TOURNAMENT NAMECATEGORY SURFACE DRAWS

BRISBANE BRISBANE INTERNATIONAL PRESENTED BY ANZ HATP 250 32 

MELBOURNE 1 AUSTRALIAN OPEN

2

18-JAN
AUCKLAND 8 ASB CLASSIC H

H
ATP 250

GRAND SLAM3

MELBOURNE 1 AUSTRALIAN OPEN HGRAND SLAM4

28

128

ADELAIDE 8 ADELAIDE INTERNATIONAL HATP 250 2812-JAN

1 02-JAN PERTH,SYDNEY 6 UNITED CUP HUNITED CUP
05-JAN

18 TEAMS

HONG KONG ATP 250 BANK OF CHINA HONG KONG TENNIS OPEN H 28 

OTHER INFORMATION

1SUNDAY START    3TUESDAY START    4WEDNESDAY START    5THURSDAY START    6FRIDAY START     7SATURDAY START    8SATURDAY FINAL    9MONDAY FINAL     10TUESDAY FINAL     11WEDNESDAY FINAL     12THURSDAY FINAL

MAY 2026
WEEK DATE CITY TOURNAMENT NAME SURFACECATEGORY

ROME 4 INTERNAZIONALI BNL D’ ITALIA
18 06-MAY ROME 4 INTERNAZIONALI BNL D’ ITALIA CL

CL
ATP MASTERS 1000
ATP MASTERS 1000

DRAWS

96
19

GENEVA 1, 8 GONET GENEVA OPEN

20 17-MAY HAMBURG 1, 8 BITPANDA HAMBURG OPEN CL

CL

ATP 500

ATP 250

32

28

PARIS 1 ROLAND-GARROS
21 24-MAY PARIS 1 ROLAND-GARROS CL

CL
GRAND SLAM
GRAND SLAM

128
22

JUN 2026
WEEK DATE CITY TOURNAMENT NAME SURFACECATEGORY

STUTTGART BOSS OPEN

23 08-JUN ‘S-HERTOGENBOSCH LIBEMA OPEN G

G

ATP 250 

ATP 250 

DRAWS

28

28

LONDON HSBC CHAMPIONSHIPS

24 15-JUN HALLE TERRA WORTMANN OPEN G

G

ATP 500

ATP 500

32

32

EASTBOURNE 8 LEXUS EASTBOURNE OPEN

25 21-JUN MALLORCA 1, 8 VANDA PHARMACEUTICALS MALLORCA CHAMPIONSHIPS G

G

ATP 250 

ATP 250 

28

2822-JUN

26 29-JUN LONDON THE CHAMPIONSHIPS,  WIMBLEDON GGRAND SLAM 128
27 LONDON THE CHAMPIONSHIPS,  WIMBLEDON GGRAND SLAM

FEB 2026
WEEK DATE CITY TOURNAMENT NAME SURFACECATEGORY

DOHA 8 QATAR EXXONMOBIL OPEN7 16-FEB

BUENOS AIRES IEB+ ARGENTINA OPEN CL

H

ATP 250

ATP 500

DRAWS

28

32 

SANTIAGO BCI SEGUROS CHILE OPEN

8 ACAPULCO 8 ABIERTO MEXICANO TELCEL PRESENTADO POR HSBC H

CL

ATP 500

ATP 250
DUBAI 8 HATP 500 DUBAI DUTY FREE TENNIS CHAMPIONSHIPS

32

28
32

23-FEB

DELRAY BEACH DELRAY BEACH OPEN HATP 250 28

32

32ROTTERDAM ABN AMRO OPEN

6 09-FEB DALLAS NEXO DALLAS OPEN IH

IH

ATP 500

ATP 500

MULTI-CITY DAVIS CUP QUALIFIERS 1 ST ROUNDDAVIS CUP

02-FEB MONTPELLIER OPEN OCCITANIE IHATP 250 28 5

RIO DE JANEIRO RIO OPEN PRESENTED BY CLARO CLATP 500 32



SEP 2026
WEEK DATE CITY TOURNAMENT NAME SURFACECATEGORY

CHENGDU 4, 10 CHENGDU OPEN

MULTI-CITY DAVIS CUP QUALIFIERS 2 ND ROUND

H

DAVIS CUP

ATP 250

DRAWS

28 

TOKYO 4, 10

37

LONDON 6 LAVER CUP IH

H

LAVER CUP

ATP 500

38

2 TEAMS

32

HANGZHOU 4, 10 HANGZHOU OPEN HATP 250 28

23-SEP

39 KINOSHITA GROUP JAPAN OPEN TENNIS CHAMPIONSHIPS30-SEP

HATP 500 32CHINA OPENBEIJING 4, 10

DEC 2026
WEEK DATE CITY TOURNAMENT NAME SURFACECATEGORY

TBC NEXT GEN ATP FINALS IHATP FINALS

DRAWS

850

OCT 2026
WEEK DATE CITY TOURNAMENT NAME SURFACECATEGORY

SHANGHAI 4 ROLEX SHANGHAI MASTERS
07-OCT SHANGHAI 4 ROLEX SHANGHAI MASTERS H

H
ATP MASTERS 1000
ATP MASTERS 1000

DRAWS

96

LYON

40

BRUSSELS

GRAND PRIX AUVERGNE-RHONE-ALPES

ATP 250

BASEL SWISS INDOORS BASEL IHATP 500

41

19-OCT

32

ALMATY ALMATY OPEN IHATP 250 2842

26-OCT43

VIENNA ERSTE BANK OPEN IHATP 500 32

BNP PARIBAS FORTIS EUROPEAN OPEN IH 28

ATP 250 IH 28

OTHER INFORMATION

1SUNDAY START    2TUESDAY START    4WEDNESDAY START    5THURSDAY START    6FRIDAY START     7SATURDAY START    8SATURDAY FINAL    9MONDAY FINAL     10TUESDAY FINAL     11WEDNESDAY FINAL     12THURSDAY FINAL

2026 CALENDAR

JUL 2026
WEEK

28

UMAG PLAVA LAGUNA CROATIA OPEN UMAG CLATP 250

KITZBÜHEL 8 GENERALI  OPEN CLATP 25029
MILLENNIUM ESTORIL OPEN CLATP 250

28

28
28

BÅSTAD NORDEA OPEN CLATP 250 2813-JUL
GSTAAD EFG SWISS OPEN GSTAAD CLATP 250 28

ESTORIL

DATE CITY TOURNAMENT NAME SURFACECATEGORY DRAWS

WASHINGTON, D.C. MUBADALA CITI  DC OPEN HATP 50030
MIFEL TENNIS OPEN BY TELCEL OPPO H	ATP 250

32
28LOS CABOS 8

27-JUL

AUG 2026
WEEK DATE CITY TOURNAMENT NAME SURFACECATEGORY DRAWS

WINSTON-SALEM 1, 8 WINSTON-SALEM OPEN

CINCINNATI OPEN ATP MASTERS 1000

ATP 250

NEW YORK US OPENGRAND SLAM
NEW YORK US OPENGRAND SLAM

34 23-AUG

33

35 31-AUG
36

H

H
H

H
CINCINNATI 5 

128

13-AUG CINCINNATI 5 CINCINNATI OPEN HATP MASTERS 1000 9632

32 MONTREAL 1, 12 HATP MASTERS 1000
2-AUG MONTREAL 1, 12 NATIONAL BANK OPEN PRESENTED BY ROGERS HATP MASTERS 100031 96

NATIONAL BANK OPEN PRESENTED BY ROGERS

48

02-NOV PARIS ROLEX PARIS MASTERS IHATP MASTERS 1000 5644

NOV 2026
WEEK DATE CITY TOURNAMENT NAME SURFACECATEGORY

TBD TBD

08-NOV STOCKHOLM 1, 8 BYBIT STOCKHOLM  OPEN IHATP 250

ATP 250

DRAWS

2845

TURIN 1 ATP FINALS IHATP FINALS 846

DAVIS CUP FINALSDAVIS CUP47 ITALY

15-NOV

IH 8

20-JUL

25-SEP



2027 CALENDAR

APR 2027
WEEK DATE CITY TOURNAMENT NAME SURFACECATEGORY DRAWS

BARCELONA BARCELONA OPEN BANC SABADELL 

14

12-APR

MONTE-CARLO 1 ROLEX MONTE-CARLO MASTERS CL

CL

ATP MASTERS 1000

ATP 50015

MUNICH BMW OPEN BY BITPANDA CLATP 500

56

32

32

04-APR

21-APR16 MADRID 4 MUTUA MADRID OPEN CLATP MASTERS 1000

MADRID 4 MUTUA MADRID OPEN CLATP MASTERS 1000

96

17

HOUSTON FAYEZ SAROFIM & CO. U.S.  MEN’S CLAY COURT CHAMPIONSHIP
13 29-MAR BUCHAREST TIRIAC OPEN CL

CL

ATP 250

ATP 250

28 

28 

MARRAKECH GRAND PRIX HASSAN I I CLATP 250 28

MAR 2027
WEEK DATE CITY TOURNAMENT NAME SURFACECATEGORY

INDIAN WELLS 4 BNP PARIBAS OPEN
9 03-MAR INDIAN WELLS 4 H

H
ATP MASTERS 1000
ATP MASTERS 1000

DRAWS

96
10

MIAMI 4 MIAMI OPEN PRESENTED BY ITAÚ
11 17-MAR MIAMI 4 MIAMI OPEN PRESENTED BY ITAÚ H

H
ATP MASTERS 1000
ATP MASTERS 1000

96
12

BNP PARIBAS OPEN

JAN 2027
WEEK DATE CITY TOURNAMENT NAMECATEGORY SURFACE DRAWS

BRISBANE BRISBANE INTERNATIONAL PRESENTED BY ANZ HATP 250 32 

MELBOURNE 1 AUSTRALIAN OPEN

2

17-JAN
AUCKLAND 8 ASB CLASSIC H

H
ATP 250

GRAND SLAM3

MELBOURNE 1 AUSTRALIAN OPEN HGRAND SLAM4

28

128

ADELAIDE 8 ADELAIDE INTERNATIONAL HATP 250 2811-JAN

1 01-JAN PERTH,SYDNEY 6 UNITED CUP HUNITED CUP
04-JAN

18 TEAMS

HONG KONG ATP 250 BANK OF CHINA HONG KONG TENNIS OPEN H 28 

OTHER INFORMATION

1SUNDAY START    3TUESDAY START    4WEDNESDAY START    5THURSDAY START    6FRIDAY START     7SATURDAY START    8SATURDAY FINAL    9MONDAY FINAL     10TUESDAY FINAL     11WEDNESDAY FINAL     12THURSDAY FINAL

MAY 2027
WEEK DATE CITY TOURNAMENT NAME SURFACECATEGORY

ROME 4 INTERNAZIONALI BNL D’ ITALIA
18 05-MAY ROME 4 INTERNAZIONALI BNL D’ ITALIA CL

CL
ATP MASTERS 1000
ATP MASTERS 1000

DRAWS

96
19

GENEVA 1, 8 GONET GENEVA OPEN

20 16-MAY HAMBURG 1, 8 HAMBURG OPEN CL

CL

ATP 500

ATP 250

32

28

PARIS 1 ROLAND-GARROS
21 23-MAY PARIS 1 ROLAND-GARROS CL

CL
GRAND SLAM
GRAND SLAM

128
22

JUN 2027
WEEK DATE CITY TOURNAMENT NAME SURFACECATEGORY

STUTTGART BOSS OPEN

23 07-JUN ‘S-HERTOGENBOSCH LIBEMA OPEN G

G

ATP 250 

ATP 250 

DRAWS

28

28

LONDON HSBC CHAMPIONSHIPS

24 14-JUN HALLE TERRA WORTMANN OPEN G

G

ATP 500

ATP 500

32

32

EASTBOURNE 8 LEXUS EASTBOURNE OPEN

25 20-JUN MALLORCA 1, 8 VANDA PHARMACEUTICALS MALLORCA CHAMPIONSHIPS G

G

ATP 250 

ATP 250 

28

2821-JUN

26 28-JUN LONDON THE CHAMPIONSHIPS,  WIMBLEDON GGRAND SLAM 128
27 LONDON THE CHAMPIONSHIPS,  WIMBLEDON GGRAND SLAM

FEB 2027
WEEK DATE CITY TOURNAMENT NAME SURFACECATEGORY

DOHA 8 QATAR EXXONMOBIL OPEN7 15-FEB

BUENOS AIRES IEB+ ARGENTINA OPEN CL

H

ATP 250

ATP 500

DRAWS

28

32 

SANTIAGO BCI SEGUROS CHILE OPEN

8 ACAPULCO 8 ABIERTO MEXICANO TELCEL PRESENTADO POR HSBC H

CL

ATP 500

ATP 250
DUBAI 8 HATP 500 DUBAI DUTY FREE TENNIS CHAMPIONSHIPS

32

28
32

22-FEB

DELRAY BEACH DELRAY BEACH OPEN HATP 250 28

32

32ROTTERDAM ABN AMRO OPEN

6 08-FEB DALLAS NEXO DALLAS OPEN IH

IH

ATP 500

ATP 500

MULTI-CITY DAVIS CUP QUALIFIERS 1 ST ROUNDDAVIS CUP

01-FEB MONTPELLIER OPEN OCCITANIE IHATP 250 28 5

RIO DE JANEIRO RIO OPEN PRESENTED BY CLARO CLATP 500 32



SEP 2027
WEEK DATE CITY TOURNAMENT NAME SURFACECATEGORY

CHENGDU 4, 10 CHENGDU OPEN

MULTI-CITY DAVIS CUP QUALIFIERS 2 ND ROUND

H

DAVIS CUP

ATP 250

DRAWS

28 

TOKYO 4, 10

37

TBD 6 LAVER CUP IH

H

LAVER CUP

ATP 500

38

2 TEAMS

32

HANGZHOU 4, 10 HANGZHOU OPEN HATP 250 28

22-SEP

39 KINOSHITA GROUP JAPAN OPEN TENNIS CHAMPIONSHIPS29-SEP

HATP 500 32CHINA OPENBEIJING 4, 10

DEC 2027
WEEK DATE CITY TOURNAMENT NAME SURFACECATEGORY

TBD NEXT GEN ATP FINALS IHATP FINALS

DRAWS

850

OCT 2027
WEEK DATE CITY TOURNAMENT NAME SURFACECATEGORY

SHANGHAI 4 ROLEX SHANGHAI MASTERS
06-OCT SHANGHAI 4 ROLEX SHANGHAI MASTERS H

H
ATP MASTERS 1000
ATP MASTERS 1000

DRAWS

96

LYON

40

STOCKHOLM

GRAND PRIX AUVERGNE-RHONE-ALPES

ATP 250

BASEL SWISS INDOORS BASEL IHATP 500

41

18-OCT

32

ALMATY ALMATY OPEN IHATP 250 2842

25-OCT43

VIENNA ERSTE BANK OPEN IHATP 500 32

BYBIT STOCKHOLM  OPEN IH 28

ATP 250 IH 28

OTHER INFORMATION

1SUNDAY START    2TUESDAY START    4WEDNESDAY START    5THURSDAY START    6FRIDAY START     7SATURDAY START    8SATURDAY FINAL    9MONDAY FINAL     10TUESDAY FINAL     11WEDNESDAY FINAL     12THURSDAY FINAL

2027 CALENDAR

JUL 2027
WEEK

28

UMAG PLAVA LAGUNA CROATIA OPEN UMAG CLATP 250

KITZBÜHEL 8 GENERALI  OPEN CLATP 25029
MILLENNIUM ESTORIL OPEN CLATP 250

28

28
28

BÅSTAD NORDEA OPEN CLATP 250 2812-JUL
GSTAAD EFG SWISS OPEN GSTAAD CLATP 250 28

ESTORIL

DATE CITY TOURNAMENT NAME SURFACECATEGORY DRAWS

WASHINGTON, D.C. MUBADALA CITI  DC OPEN HATP 50030
MIFEL TENNIS OPEN BY TELCEL OPPO H	ATP 250

32
28LOS CABOS 8

26-JUL

AUG 2027
WEEK DATE CITY TOURNAMENT NAME SURFACECATEGORY DRAWS

WINSTON-SALEM 1, 8 WINSTON-SALEM OPEN

CINCINNATI OPEN ATP MASTERS 1000

ATP 250

NEW YORK 1 US OPENGRAND SLAM
NEW YORK 1 US OPENGRAND SLAM

34 22-AUG

33

35 29-AUG
36

H

H
H

H
CINCINNATI 5 

128

12-AUG CINCINNATI 5 CINCINNATI OPEN HATP MASTERS 1000 9632

32 TORONTO 1, 12 HATP MASTERS 1000
1-AUG TORONTO 1, 12 NATIONAL BANK OPEN PRESENTED BY ROGERS HATP MASTERS 100031 96

NATIONAL BANK OPEN PRESENTED BY ROGERS

48

01-NOV PARIS ROLEX PARIS MASTERS IHATP MASTERS 1000 5644

NOV 2027
WEEK DATE CITY TOURNAMENT NAME SURFACECATEGORY

TBD TBD

07-NOV BRUSSELS 1, 8 BNP PARIBAS FORTIS EUROPEAN OPEN IHATP 250

ATP 250

DRAWS

2845

ITALY 1 NITTO ATP FINALS IHATP FINALS 846

DAVIS CUP FINALSDAVIS CUP47 ITALY

14-NOV

IH 8

19-JUL

24-SEP
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Week Date Challenger Tour Country Category Currency Prize Money Surface Scheduling Noteworthy ATP Tour / Other Category Surface Main Draw Qualifying Scheduling

1 5-Jan Bengaluru IND 125 USD 225,000 H Saturday final United Cup UTD H 18 teams ✽ Perth: Friday start |  Sydney: Saturday start

Canberra AUS 125 USD 225,000 H Saturday final Brisbane 250 H 32 24

Nouméa NCL 75 USD 107,000 H Saturday final Hong Kong 250 H 28 16

Nonthaburi 1 THA 50 USD 63,000 H Saturday final
Nottingham 1 GBR 50 EUR 56,700 IH Saturday final

2 12-Jan Nonthaburi 2 THA 75 USD 107,000 H Saturday final Australian Open Qualifying GSL H ✽ 128

Buenos Aires ARG 50 USD 63,000 C Saturday final Adelaide 250 H 28 16 Saturday final

Glasgow GBR 50 EUR 56,700 IH Saturday final Auckland 250 H 28 16 Saturday final

3 19-Jan Oeiras 1 POR 100 EUR 160,680 IH Australian Open GSL H 128 ✽ Sunday start

Itajaí BRA 75 USD 107,000 C
Soma Bay EGY 75 USD 107,000 H
Phan Thiết 1 VIE 50 USD 63,000 H

4 26-Jan Manama BRN 125 USD 225,000 H Tuesday start Australian Open GSL H 128 ✽

Quimper FRA 125 EUR 203,900 IH Tuesday start

Concepción CHI 100 USD 177,000 C Tuesday start
San Diego, CA USA 100 USD 177,000 H Tuesday start
Oeiras 2 POR 75 EUR 97,640 IH
Phan Thiết 2 VIE 50 USD 63,000 H

5 2-Feb Rosario ARG 125 USD 225,000 C Montpellier 250 IH 28 16

Brisbane 1 AUS 75 USD 107,000 H Davis Cup Qualifiers DAV ✽ ✽ ✽

Cleveland, OH USA 75 USD 107,000 IH
Tenerife 1 ESP 75 EUR 97,640 H
Cesenatico ITA 50 EUR 56,700 IH
Koblenz GER 50 EUR 56,700 IH

6 9-Feb Pau FRA 125 EUR 203,900 IH Dallas 500 IH 32 16

Brisbane 2 AUS 75 USD 107,000 H Rotterdam 500 IH 32 16

Tenerife 2 ESP 75 EUR 97,640 H Buenos Aires 250 C 28 16

Baton Rouge, LA USA 50 USD 63,000 IH
Chennai IND 50 USD 63,000 H

7 16-Feb Lille FRA 125 EUR 203,900 IH Doha 500 H 32 16 Saturday final

Metepec MEX 75 USD 107,000 H High altitude Rio de Janeiro 500 C 32 16

New Delhi IND 75 USD 107,000 H
Tigre 1 ARG 50 USD 63,000 C Delray Beach 250 H 28 16

8 23-Feb Saint-Brieuc FRA 100 EUR 160,680 IH Acapulco 500 H 32 16 Saturday final

Lugano SUI 75 EUR 97,640 IH Dubai 500 H 32 16 Saturday final

Pune IND 75 USD 107,000 H
Tigre 2 ARG 50 USD 63,000 C Santiago 250 C 28 16

9 2-Mar Thionville FRA 100 EUR 160,680 IH INDIAN WELLS M1000 H 98 48 Wednesday start

Brasília BRA 75 USD 107,000 C
Kigali 1 RWA 75 USD 107,000 C Saturday final High altitude
Fujairah 1 UAE 50 USD 63,000 H
Hersonissos 1 GRE 50 EUR 56,700 H

2026 Calendar



Published: 04/02/2026 16:55 Page 2 of 4

Week Date Challenger Tour Country Category Currency Prize Money Surface Scheduling Noteworthy ATP Tour / Other Category Surface Main Draw Qualifying Scheduling

10 9-Mar Cap Cana DOM 175 USD 300,000 H Tuesday start 28 Singles | 16 Qualifying INDIAN WELLS M1000 H 98 ✽

Phoenix, AZ USA 175 USD 300,000 H Tuesday start 28 Singles | 16 Qualifying

Kigali 2 RWA 100 USD 177,000 C High altitude
Cherbourg-en-Cotentin FRA 75 EUR 97,640 IH
Santiago CHI 75 USD 107,000 C
Fujairah 2 UAE 50 USD 63,000 H
Hersonissos 2 GRE 50 EUR 56,700 H

11 16-Mar Asunción PAR 75 USD 107,000 C MIAMI M1000 H 98 48 Wednesday start

Cuernavaca MEX 75 USD 107,000 H High altitude
Murcia ESP 75 EUR 97,640 C
Zadar CRO 75 EUR 97,640 C

12 23-Mar Morelia MEX 125 USD 225,000 H Saturday final High altitude MIAMI M1000 H 98 ✽

Naples ITA 125 EUR 203,900 C
Girona ESP 100 EUR 160,680 C Cancelled
Alicante (Montemar) ESP 100 EUR 160,680 C
São Paulo BRA 100 USD 177,000 C
Bucaramanga (Floridablanca) COL 50 USD 63,000 C
Split CRO 50 EUR 56,700 C
Yokkaichi JPN 50 USD 63,000 H

13 30-Mar Menorca ESP 100 EUR 160,680 C Bucharest 250 C 28 16

Barletta ITA 75 EUR 97,640 C Houston 250 C 28 16

San Luis Potosí MEX 75 USD 107,000 C High altitude Marrakech 250 C 28 16

São Leopoldo BRA 75 USD 107,000 C
Miyazaki JPN 50 USD 63,000 H

14 6-Apr Mexico City MEX 125 USD 225,000 C High altitude MONTECARLO M1000 C 56 28 Sunday start

Monza ITA 125 EUR 203,900 C
Campinas BRA 75 USD 107,000 C
Madrid ESP 75 EUR 97,640 C
Sarasota, FL USA 75 USD 107,000 C* Har-Tru
Wuning 1 CHN 50 USD 63,000 H

15 13-Apr Busan KOR 125 USD 225,000 H Barcelona 500 C 32 16

Oeiras 3 POR 125 EUR 203,900 C Munich 500 C 32 16

Mérida MEX 75 USD 107,000 C
Tallahassee, FL USA 75 USD 107,000 C* Har-Tru
Wuning 2 CHN 50 USD 63,000 H

16 20-Apr Gwangju KOR 75 USD 107,000 H MADRID M1000 C 96 48 Wednesday start

Rome ITA 75 EUR 97,640 C
Savannah, GA USA 75 USD 107,000 C* Har-Tru
Abidjan 1 CIV 50 USD 63,000 H
Shymkent 1 KAZ 50 USD 63,000 C

2026 Calendar
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Week Date Challenger Tour Country Category Currency Prize Money Surface Scheduling Noteworthy ATP Tour / Other Category Surface Main Draw Qualifying Scheduling

17 27-Apr Aix-en-Provence FRA 175 EUR 272,720 C Tuesday start 28 Singles | 16 Qualifying MADRID M1000 C 96 ✽
Cagliari ITA 175 EUR 272,720 C Tuesday start 28 Singles | 16 Qualifying

Mauthausen AUT 100 EUR 160,680 C
Jiujiang CHN 75 USD 107,000 H
Ostrava CZE 75 EUR 97,640 C
Abidjan 2 CIV 75 USD 107,000 H
Shymkent 2 KAZ 50 USD 63,000 C

18 4-May Wuxi CHN 100 USD 177,000 H ROME M1000 C 96 48 Wednesday start
Francavilla al Mare ITA 75 EUR 97,640 C
Prague CZE 75 EUR 97,640 C
Brazzaville CGO 50 USD 63,000 C
Santos BRA 50 USD 63,000 C

19 11-May Bordeaux FRA 175 EUR 272,720 C Tuesday start 28 Singles | 16 Qualifying ROME M1000 C 96 ✽
Valencia ESP 175 EUR 272,720 C Tuesday start 28 Singles | 16 Qualifying

Oeiras 4 POR 100 EUR 160,680 C Saturday final
Tunis TUN 75 USD 107,000 C Saturday final
Zagreb CRO 75 EUR 97,640 C Saturday final
Córdoba ARG 50 USD 63,000 C Saturday final

20 18-May İstanbul (İstinye) TUR 75 USD 107,000 C Saturday final Roland Garros Qualifying GSL C ✽ 128
Cervia ITA 50 EUR 56,700 C Saturday final Hamburg 500 C 32 16 Sunday start | Saturday final

Geneva 250 C 28 16 Sunday start | Saturday final

21 25-May Chișinău MDA 100 EUR 160,680 C Roland Garros GSL C 128 ✽ Sunday start
Little Rock, AR USA 75 USD 107,000 H
Vicenza ITA 75 EUR 97,640 C
Centurion 1 RSA 50 USD 63,000 H High altitude
Košice SVK 50 EUR 56,700 C

22 1-Jun Birmingham GBR 125 EUR 203,900 G Roland Garros GSL C 128 ✽
Perugia ITA 125 EUR 203,900 C
Bad Rappenau GER 100 EUR 160,680 C
Prostějov CZE 100 EUR 160,680 C
Tyler, TX USA 75 USD 107,000 H
Centurion 2 RSA 50 USD 63,000 H High altitude

23 8-Jun Ilkley GBR 125 EUR 203,900 G 's Hertogenbosch 250 G 28 16
Bratislava SVK 100 EUR 160,680 C Stuttgart 250 G 28 16
Lyon FRA 100 EUR 160,680 C
Cattolica ITA 75 EUR 97,640 C

24 15-Jun Nottingham GBR 125 EUR 203,900 G Sunday start | Saturday final Halle 500 G 32 16
Parma ITA 125 EUR 203,900 C Saturday final London 500 G 32 16
Poznań POL 100 EUR 160,680 C Saturday final
Royan FRA 50 EUR 56,700 C Saturday final

2026 Calendar
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Week Date Challenger Tour Country Category Currency Prize Money Surface Scheduling Noteworthy ATP Tour / Other Category Surface Main Draw Qualifying Scheduling

25 22-Jun Târgu Mureș ROU 75 EUR 97,640 C Saturday final Wimbledon Qualifying GSL G ✽ 128
Durham, NC USA 50 USD 63,000 H Saturday final Eastbourne 250 G 28 16 Sunday start | Saturday final

Mallorca 250 G 28 16 Saturday final
26 29-Jun Brașov ROU 75 EUR 97,640 C Wimbledon GSL G 128 ✽

Cary, NC USA 75 USD 107,000 H
Milan ITA 75 EUR 97,640 C
Troyes FRA 50 EUR 56,700 C

27 6-Jul Braunschweig GER 125 EUR 203,900 C Wimbledon GSL G 128 ✽
Newport, RI USA 125 USD 225,000 G
Iași ROU 100 EUR 160,680 C
Trieste ITA 75 EUR 97,640 C
Huy BEL 50 EUR 56,700 C
Nottingham GBR 50 EUR 56,700 G

28 13-Jul Bunschoten NED 75 EUR 97,640 C Båstad 250 C 28 16
Cordenons ITA 75 EUR 97,640 C Gstaad 250 C 28 16
Granby CAN 75 USD 107,000 H Umag 250 C 28 16
Lincoln, NE USA 75 USD 107,000 H
Pozoblanco ESP 75 EUR 97,640 H

29 20-Jul Zug SUI 125 EUR 225,000 C* *CONIPUR® TENNIS FORCE Kitzbühel 250 C 28 16 Sunday start | Saturday final

Bloomfield Hills, MI USA 100 USD 177,000 H Estoril 250 C 28 16
Segovia ESP 75 EUR 97,640 H
Tampere FIN 75 EUR 97,640 C
Winnipeg CAN 75 USD 107,000 H

30 27-Jul San Marino SMR 125 EUR 203,900 C Washington, DC 500 H 32 24
Vancouver CAN 125 USD 225,000 H Los Cabos 250 H 28 16 Saturday final
Bonn GER 75 EUR 97,640 C
Liberec CZE 75 EUR 97,640 C
Centurion 3 RSA 50 USD 63,000 H High altitude

2026 Calendar
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